R
1
Count/Time Totalizers H7HP
Compact Count and Time Totalizers
with Easy-to-Read Display and NEMA 4
Protection
H Large, easy-to-read displays: 15 mm,
6-digit models; 12 mm, 8-digit models

H Switch between NPN and PNP operation
H Both external and manual resets provided
Ordering Information
Supply voltage 6-digit count/time counter 8-digit totalizing counter
Light gray Black Light gray Black
100 to 240 VAC H7HP-A H7HP-AB H7HP-C8 H7HP-C8B
12 to 24 VDC H7HP-AD H7HP-ADB H7HP-C8D H7HP-C8D8
Model Number Legend
H7HP-jjjj
1 2 3 4
2. Digits